OCTOBER CELEBRATIONS

Please contact the church office if we have missed anyone on this list.

10-1
10-1
10- 1
10-2
10-2
10-7
10-10
10-10
10-11
10-15
10-19
10-20
10-20
10-20
10-21
10-23
10-26
10-27

BIRTHDAYS

Mary Ferrell

Joe Milko

Suzanne Wardell
Daniel Heintzelman
Whitney Simosky
Sue Bloch

Amy Gesell
Luciano Suarez
Beckett Lappe
Katie Heuser
James Craven
Joyce Eckart

Scott Gesell

Zach Gornto

lzzie Hudgins
Christopher Lappe
Carolyn McElfatrick
Gail Glifort

BAPTISM BIRTHDAYS

10-8 Jonathan Titus
10-15 Suzanne Wardell
10-17 Caleb Stuhlmiller
10-17 Donna Walston
10-17 Kayla Robinson
10-19 David Pittman
10-20 Mike Hunike
10-21 Schneka Hines
10-23 Amy Robertson
10-23 Tyler Simons
10-27 Jan Kolba

10-29 Fleda Anderson-Pike

10-30 Johnny Ribet

10-31

Tarnisha Hines

ANNIVERSARIES

Fergus & Amy Robertson

Joe & Terri Milko
John & Whitney Kolba




